

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: R-009-19 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/14/2018 In control: Labor and Economic Development Committee

On agenda: 2/21/2019 Final action: 2/21/2019

Title: A RESOLUTION APPROVING THE GRANTING OF LOCAL INCENTIVES TO ERNST AND YOUNG

U.S., LLP AND ANY SUBSEQUENT ASSIGNEES OR APPROVED AFFILIATES THEREOF

PURSUANT TO KRS CHAPTER 154, SUBCHAPTER 32.

Sponsors: Pat Mulvihill (D-10)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-009-19 V.1 010719 Local Incentive Ernst and Young.pdf, 2. R-009-19 ATTACH Memo KEDFA

Board Mbrs Local Incentive Ernst and Young.pdf, 3. R-009-19 ATTACH Memo Mayor Fischer Support Local Incentive Ernst and Young.pdf, 4. R--009-19 ATTACH KBI Rpt Local Incentive Ernst and

Young.pdf, 5. RES 009 2019.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/21/2019	1	Metro Council	adopted	Pass
2/12/2019	1	Labor and Economic Development Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
2/9/2019	1	Metro Council	assigned	
1/7/2019	1	Metro Council	assigned	